
DIRECTA

I.D.: 46577512

Data publicarii	20.05.20	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 222,31 RON - 222,31 RON

Descriere: Benzi $3 \times 8.42 = 25.26$ Dozator săpun $1 \times 16.81 = 16.81$ Dezinfectant maini $3 \times 25.30 = 75.90$ Cos pedala $2 \times 18.49 = 36.98$ Spalator sarma $10 \times 1.69 = 16.90$ Diluant $6 \times 8.41 = 50.46$
